

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S H . A N I L L A X M A N P A N S A R E

Civil Appeal No(s). 2409/2014

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS (IMPORT)

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

M/S JAIN EXPORTS P.LTD. THROUGH MANAGING DIRECTOR Respondent(s)

(For renewal of F.D.)

Date : 06-02-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manish, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Shally Bhasin, AOR

Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

F.D.R. be renewed for a further period of six months from
the due date of its maturity.

A N I L L A X M A N P A N S A R E
R e g i s t r a r